donation

$100,000
$50,000
$78,406
$83,717
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$58,179
$50,000
$100,000
$1,000,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000
$50,000

$1,000,000
10,000

date

recipient

3/31/2023 Spirit of Virginia

3/31/2023 Va Majority Makers

1/6/2023 Spirit of Virginia

12/21/2022 Spirit of Virginia

9/30/2022 Spirit of Virginia

9/27/2022 Spirit of Virginia

7/12/2022 Spirit of Virginia

6/30/2022 Spirit of Virginia

1/11/2022 Youngkin Inaugural Committee 2022

1/6/2022 Youngkin Inaugural Committee 2022

12/26/2021 Youngkin Inaugural Committee 2022
12/23/2021 Youngkin Inaugural Committee 2022
12/13/2021 Youngkin Inaugural Committee 2022

11/5/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn
10/25/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn
10/18/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn

10/6/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn

10/6/2021 Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC

9/30/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn

9/24/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn

9/17/2021 Youngkin for Governor - Glenn

5/26/2023 Spirit of Virginia

5/22/2023 Spirit of Virginia

donor

Tiger Lily Capital LLC VA
Tiger Lily Capital LLC VA
Banker Steel Co LLC VA
Smith Vicars & Co LLC VA
Tiger Lily Capital LLC VA
Smith Vicars & Co LLC VA
DCB Realty LLC VA

Oceanic Development LLCVA
AM LLC VA
Portfolio Recovery Associc VA
Tuckahoe Holdings LLC VA
Banker Steel Co LLC VA
VETS GSALLC VA
Norfolk Hotel Associates L VA

Tiger Lily Capital LLC VA
Goshen Ventures LLC DC
LSMP LLC VA
DCB Realty LLC VA
Bamms LLC VA
Tiger Lily Capital LLC VA

Bay Shore Enterprises LL(VA
Future of Education LLC TX
CNX Gas Co LLC PA



Holding Company - Investment
Holding Company - Investment
Steel Manufacturing

Private investment management
Holding Company - Investment
Private investment management
Real Estate LLC

Real Estate LLC

Healthcare Consultant

Debt Collection

Private Equity Firm

Steel Manufacturing

Consulting

Hospitality

Holding Company - Investment
Real Estate Developer

Real Estate LLC - Joseph Luter IlI
Real Estate LLC

Real Estate LLC

Holding Company - Investment
Pat Robertson

Education

Energy



